
mini Crostic Puzzle 665
That's the day you'll know who your true friends are.
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A. "Idol" David Cook's first hit
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B. Baltimore dwelling
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C. He plays Chandler Bing
 30 

 
115

 
 54 

 
  6  

 
 45 

 
105

 
 11 

   
 83 

 
 96 

 
 40 

 
119

 
 16 

.

D. Great Lake
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E. Dessert pastry
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F. Dr. Seuss book that gave
us the word "nerd"  80 
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G. Ranchhand
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H. Dry gulch
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I. Musical piece
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J. Emmy winner as Carmela
Soprano  39 
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K. Muscle
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L. Combination of two
adverse effects  93 
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M. WW II figure
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